
CONTACT NAME: PHONE: E-MAIL: BUSINESS NAME:2

Attila Draskoczy 403.519.0768 attila@hardingspainting.com FTC Painting Ltd.

Beverley Breen 368-999-7910 hppaintpro1@gmail.com 2633767 AB Ltd. 

Chris Policarpo 1-250-212-2986 chris@hardingsservices.com 2187536 Alberta Ltd. 

Chris Whiteley 1-403-688-6770 chris.whiteley@hardingspainting.com Whiteley Services. Inc. 

Corey Arsenault 403.830.6745 corey@hardingspainting.com Fresh Look Painting Inc.

Dalton Harding 403.630.2200 daltonharding@gmail.com

Daniel Demis 403-397-5596 daniel@hardingspainting.com 2381544 Alberta Ltd. 

George Henegar 403-973-6770 george@hardingspainting.com 1699079 Alberta Ltd.

Jonathan Alexander 403-681-6594 hardingspm@gmail.com Fresh Look Painting Inc.

Laszlo Szabo 403.312.5838 laszlo@hardingshandyman.com Handy Home Improvement Services

Lauren Hopkins 403-608-6277 lauren@hardingspainting.com FTC Painting Ltd.

Matt Rachul 403.619.1469 mattrachul@hardingspainting.com 1904561 Alberta Ltd.

Matt Whiteley 403.700.6770 matt@hardingspainting.com 1699079 Alberta Ltd.

Oliver Bosch 403.519-7986 renos@hardingsrenovations.com 2246585 Alberta Ltd.

Paulo Alves 605-570-2023 paulo@hardingspainting.com 15821665 CANADA INC., 

Peter Whiteley 825.438-6460 peter@hardingspainting.com Whiteley Services Inc.

Rob Hilditch OFFICE LINE rob@hardingsgroup.ca Harding's Services Inc.

Rob Hilditch (cel) 403-512-5307 rob@hardingsgroup.ca Harding's Services Inc.

Vicki Evans 403.254.4726 support@hardingsservices.com Harding's / Fresh Look

800 Line: (833)423-9829 Hamiton 365-317-8084

Kelowna 236-420-5108 Edmonton 780-784-9887
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